DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2002

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Pushinka's The Hunter 46 12 4 6 7 0 1520
2 Ch. Waymars Cat In The Hat 13 4 3 2 2 2 1412
3 Ch. Snowmist's Eternal Flame 36 3 2 5 6 0 91
4 Ch. Snowmist's Halo 35 0 4 1 6 0 782
5 Ch. Bain's Northern Hopes Are High 31 2 2 4 0 0 724
6 Ch. Innisfree Juneau Bigboy 12 1 2 2 2 1 529
7 Ch. Inukchakka's Natayo 21 2 1 © 3 1 458
8 Ch. Blueridge Soma's Stingray 13 1 2 ©0 3 1 454
9 Wildestar's Mile High Salute 2 1 o 0 1 0 451

10 Ch. Karnovanda's Paddington Bear, IJr. 13 o 1 3 1 0 303
11 Ch. Pushinka's The Specialist 1 1 © © o 1 300
12 Ch. Blueridge Soma Ginger Rogers 6 1 2 2 @ 0 265
13 Huricane's Down Under 1 1 © 0 o 1 245
14 Ch. Kimlan's Millenium Moonbeam SD 6 0 2 1 1 0 239
15 Ch. Alcinta's Huricane Brimstone 1 1 © o o 1 238
16 Ch. Sunuryk's Synabar 5 1 1 © o 1 232
17 Ch. Snoking's On The Road Again 117 1 1 1 0 o0 211
18 Ch. Bain's Northern It Wasn't Me 21, 1 1 1 o 0 205
19 Ch. Nanook's Inukchakka Arcticeyes 117 2 2 0 0 0 19
20 Ch. Tombstone's Legacy To Sheljor 8 2 2 © 1 0 186
21 Ch. Alyasta's A Cut Above The Rest 4 © © o 3 o0 1711
22 Ch. Kortar's Dakota 7 1 © 1 3 0 169
23 Ch. Huricane's Gin Fizz 13 0 1 2 2 0 166
24 Ch. Wildoney's Fallen Angel 19 5 4 3 1 1 156
25 Ch. Shapali's Phantom Phoebe 8 © 1 © 1 0 138
26 Innisfree Gold Seeker 2 © 1 1 o o0 114
27 Ch. Trishamar's Aquarius Of Telaka 3 1 1 © o 0 105
28 Ch. Native's Dakota Sunrise 4 0 © 0 1 0 94
29 Huricane's Katon Hell On Paws 2 © o0 1 o0 o 82
30 Ch. Kanunik's Pure Honey 2 0 1 o 1 o0 81
31 Ch. Bain's Northern Anydreamwilldo 7 0 0 0 1 0 75
32 Ch. Shapali's Invitation To Indaba 1 0 o 0 0 0 74
33 Ch. Fleets Just A Outlaw 4 1 © o 1 o0 71
34 Ch. Innisfree Stockbroker 4 0 © 0 0 o0 69
35 Ch. Northwapiti's Oreo 1 o 1 0 0o 0 64
36 Oakhollow's Stormchaser 5 0 o 1 1 0 60
37 Nanook's Arctieyes Destiny 2 © o 1 1 o0 56
38 Ch. Cshk's One Singular Sensation 4 0 © 1 1 o0 53
39 Ch. Keekawa's Katana At Sherakan 1 o o 1 0 o0 50
39 Shapali's Maca Damian Maui 1 0 0 0 1 0 50
4@ Bain's Northern Signed Edition 1 0 o © 1 0 47
41 Ch. Nanooks Northernlite's Ikkuma 3 06 0 0 1 0 44
42 Ch. Chimini's Living Like A Legend (Cgn 3 0 0 1 0 o0 43
42 Ch. Nanooks March Of Northernlites 3 0 0 0 1 0 43
42 Keekawa's Bigara 1 06 0 0 1 0 43
43 Ch. Wolfriver's Excalibur 1 o o 1 0 0 41
44 Ch. Desloupiots Orion Des Etoiles 4 0 © o0 1 0 38
45 Bralin's Cat Scratch Fever 1 0 o o0 1 o 37



46
47
48
49
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
56
56
57
57
58
59
59
60
60
6l
6l
61
6l
6l
61
6l
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
64

Ch. Gemoni N'wolfriver Li'l Spirit
Ch. Varlas Wind Walker

Ch. Riggleman's Priority Maile
Nando's Kunuk's Arctic Symphony
Ch. Karnovanda's Midnite 0'Maioa
Ch. Whisperin' Pines Highway Patrol
Bain's Northern Rock This Town
Snowfire's Born To Be Wild
Innisfree Nuala Anne Mcgrail

Ch. Coalvalleys Echo Of The Storm
Ch. Oakhollow's Runaway Success
Ch. Stoli's Mission: Accomplished
Ch. Cedarstone Seadream Navygator SD
Ch. Snowfire's Martha Stewart
Corizma's Kapuccino Of Micast

Ch. Trishamar's Ace Ventura

Ch. Kanunik's Wild Irish Rose
Nanook's Jalerran Patriot

Ch. Jax Aariel's The First Lady
Ch. Bain Northern Rising Star Dust
Myla's Cinnamon Spice

Likewind's Zoot 0'Shaugnessy

Ch. Pushinka's Reigning True Gold
Ch. Snowmists Icicle D'ebonyshadow
Janmor's Pop a Top

Ch. Echo Call's Autumn Sunset
Kammick's Myst

Myla's Domica Of Inukchakka
Likewind's Painters Abstract
Northernlites Higher Appeal

Ch. Arcticlight's Woodcarver
Kaycemaras Sunblest Silencer
Seasi's Hooked On A Feeling

Ch. Trishamar's Bacardi Select
Diablo's Morning Jolt

Diablo's Midnight Lace

North Node Jax Fiesta 0'vijara
Sibex's Brite Star For Jarred
Oakridgelane Falkdane Achilles
Goldenshine Winter's Joy

Ch. Wildcries Ghost of Fyre

Jax Black Beary Sorbet

Ch. Innisfree's The Specialist
Krinnka's Whispering Wind
Trillium Blues Morning Glory
Oakhollow's Brewing Up A Storm
Ch. Keekawa's Jake

Wolfriver's Elegant Kavek

Ch. Varlas Touch Of Fire

Ch. Trishamar's Hot Buttered Rum
Ch. Kaitorak's Just Do It
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Ch. Chimini's Promise Is A Promise
Nitika's Innate Promise

Black Oak's Touch T'sky

Nanook's I Never Dreamed
Krinnka-Chrisdon Picture Perfect
Ch. Maioa's Jasam English Rose
Desloupiots Diablo

Innisfree Kobe King Yukon

Ch. Oakhollow's Special F X
Baree's Danalore At Tundrafoot
Soulsong's Crooked Stripe

Ch. Tombstone's Lil' Deuce Coupe
Ch. des Mar's Snoqualmie

Wheel Razer Juno

Alyasta's Hudson

Ch. Shapali's Quick Quiver
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